FALL 2018 Schedule

Congaree New Horizons Band
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Rehearsals
All rehearsals will be held at USC String Project (851 Park St.) building unless indicated otherwise.

Monday, August 27 First meeting/recruiting concert
Returning members meet at 5:30 PM. New members join us at 6:00
PM. No beginner or jazz bands this week.

Monday, September 3 NO REHEARSALS - LABOR DAY

Monday, September 10" Rehearsal

Monday, September 17" Rehearsal

Monday, September 24" Rehearsal

Monday, October 1% Rehearsal

Monday, October 8" Rehearsal

Monday, October 15" Rehearsal

Monday, October 22" Rehearsal

Monday, October 29" Rehearsal

Monday, November 5™ Rehearsal

Monday, November 12" Rehearsal

Monday, November 19" Rehearsal

Monday, November 26" Rehearsal

Monday, December 3™ Rehearsal

Monday, December 10" Rehearsal

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 11™ CONCERT BANDS AND SMALL ENSEMBLES
Copenhaver Band Hall (324 Sumter Road) 7:00PM

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 13™ JAZZ BANDS AND COMBOS
USC SoM Recital Hall 7:00 PM

Weekly Rehearsal Schedule — Mondays

5:30 - 6:45 PM
Advanced Band SP Big Room
Lauren Meccia and Amanda Schlegel, Directors

Intermediate Band SP Small Room 1
Will Melven, Director

Beginning Band SP Small Room 2
Ray Dunovant, Director

7:00 PM —8:00 PM
Beginner Jazz Band SP Small Room 1
Ray Dunovant, Director

Crescent Moon Jazz Band SP Big Room
Lauren Meccia, Director



